SA1-RTD
Advanced-Design Surface-
Mount RTD Provides Class A Accuracy
“Stick-On” or “Cement-On” to Target Device
Class A accuracy
of ±0.06Ω at 0°C.
Thin film element
is 2 x 2 x 0.8 mm

option, add “-SB” to the end of the
model number for an additional cost
per meter (foot). Ordering example:
SA1-RTD-80-SB.
Available with
Stainless Steel
Overbraid!
C-107
OMEGABOND®  for Permanent Mounting Options
All products
shown smaller
than actual size.
TA4F
connector
included
with meter.
OMEGABOND®,
Visit omega.com
Ordering Examples: SA1-RTD-80-MTP, Class A, surface-mount RTD sensor, 3-wire leads, 2 m (80") lead-wire length with a miniature 3-pin
MTP connector. SA1-RTD-4W-80-TA4F, Class A, surface-mount RTD sensor, 4 wire leads, 2 m (80") lead-wire length with a 4-pin
audio-style connector. For special lengths, add additional cost. For the “-SB” option, add additional cost.
The IEC-751/BS EN60751 1996 standard
tolerances for Pt 100 Ω RTD elements.
Class A devices have an accuracy of
±0.35° at 100°C.
The Self-Adhesive Backing
is Ideal for Targeted
Class A Sensor Elements on
Curved and Flat Surfaces.
 IEC 751 Class A/B
 Standard Tolerances
  Tolerance
 Temp. Class A Class B
 in °C ±°C ±Ω ±°C ±Ω
 -200 0.55 0.24 1.3 0.56
 -100 0.35 0.14 0.8 0.32
 0.0 0.15 0.06 0.3 0.12
 100 0.35 0.13 0.8 0.30
 200 0.55 0.20 1.3 0.48
 300 0.75 0.27 1.8 0.64
 400 0.95 0.33 2.3 0.79
 500 1.15 0.38 2.8 0.93
 600 1.35 0.43 3.3 1.06
Thin-Film RTDs Ensure
Trouble-Free Connection
to Flat or Curved Surfaces.
Perfect for High-Vibration
Environments!
The self-adhesive sensor is ideal for
“targeted” placement on curved or flat
surfaces. Once in place, it can be used
“as is” for measuring temperatures in
applications such as machine tools,
electronic products, structures or other
places where temperatures need to be
monitored and controlled.
Make Your Sensor
Into a Complete
Measurement
System!
C-108
C
 To Order Visit omega.com/sa1-rtd for Pricing and Details
 Model Number Style  Length: m (inch) Cold End Termination
 SA1-RTD 3-wire 1 (40)
 SA1-RTD-80 3-wire 2 (80)
Stripped leads, 11⁄2"